Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/02/2026 2:30:24 PM - BGOO15: AB Paterson College - SD Building

Type

PER-143103
DOC-PJT-029 -
Isolation
Permit

PER-143103
DOC-PJT-029 -
Isolation
Permit

FRM-PJT-043 -
Asbestos
Removal
Permit

FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Employer

Brite Spark
Electrical Pty
Ltd

Brite Spark
Electrical Pty
Ltd

Abyss
Demolition

Abyss
Demolition

Location

ground floor
civil east

/ Existing arts
shed,
demountable
board and
toilet block

ground floor
civil south

/ Existing arts
shed,
demountable
board and
toilet block

bida building
/

ground floor
civil North

/ north side of
oval

Generated on 4/02/2026 2:30:24 PM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Daniel Richter

Daniel Richter

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:30 AM
19/01/2026

7:30 AM
19/01/2026

5:08 AM
31/01/2026

715 AM
2/02/2026

Bryant Building Contractors

Valid To

9:12 AM
28/10/2026

912 AM
28/10/2026

5:08 PM
3/02/2026

816 AM
4/02/2026

Status

Completed

Completed

Expired

Expired
Not Stopped

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/02/2026 2:30:24 PM - BG0015: AB Paterson College - SD Building
	Bryant Building Contractors
	Generated on 4/02/2026 2:30:24 PM, by Hammertech

