

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-143103 DOC-PJT-029 - Isolation Permit	Brite Spark Electrical Pty Ltd	 ground floor civil east / Existing arts shed, demountable board and toilet block	Daniel Richter	7:30 AM 19/01/2026	9:12 AM 28/10/2026	Completed
PER-143103 DOC-PJT-029 - Isolation Permit	Brite Spark Electrical Pty Ltd	 ground floor civil south / Existing arts shed, demountable board and toilet block	Daniel Richter	7:30 AM 19/01/2026	9:12 AM 28/10/2026	Completed
FRM-PJT-043 - Asbestos Removal Permit	Abyss Demolition	bida building /	(No Nominated Rep)	5:08 AM 31/01/2026	5:08 PM 3/02/2026	Expired
FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Abyss Demolition	 ground floor civil North / north side of oval	(No Nominated Rep)	7:15 AM 2/02/2026	8:16 AM 4/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped